GST

%

Contact No.: 8007218498 8

Pack

Add 

Profit

TAX INVOICE

E-way Bill No -

ACK No -

IRN No -

Net 

Rate

5
 1  150.00 5N/PAINT TREND      27150 61072990 PCS  750.00 150.00

5
 2  156.00 5N/PAINT TREND   32156 61072990 PCS  780.00 156.00

1607.00

Total : 
RS. ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

38.25

38.25

10.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.